February 16, 2018

3 .’; Railroad Job Vacancies Reported to the RRB

844 North Rush Street

Chicago, Illinois 60611-1275

U.S. Railroad Retirement Board

Toll Free: (877) 772-5772
TTY: (312) 751-4701
Website: https://www.rrb.gov

The RRB routinely maintains a job vacancy list as openings are reported by hiring railroad employers. The following
list includes job postings (order nos.) that are not expected to be filled locally. The date of the vacancy list reflects
RRB records regarding the status of open/closed positions.

Individuals interested in a particular vacancy should contact their local RRB field office at (877) 772-5772 for more
information. An RRB representative will verify if the job is still open and refer the applicant to the appropriate hiring

official.

Attendants, On-Board Services

Occupation

No Open Orders

Executives, Professionals, Clerks

. Closing
Occupation Date
Auditor 2 03/02/18
Business Development
Manager
CCTV Maintainer 02/21/18
Deputy Director -

Environmental Compliance & = 02/21/18
Services

Economist

Manag_er Safety and 02/23/18
Operations Support

Mechanical Maintenance

Supervisor

Railroad Operations

Coordinator

Roadmaster

Senior Planner 02/18/18
Senior Signal Engineer 02/19/18
Special Agent 02/16/18

Closing Order

Date No.

Order
No.

296-7019

373-7494

201-7582

201-7572

373-7491

376-7284

286-7037

286-7038

373-7483

296-7028

296-7027

184-7090

Railroad

Railroad

Northeast lllinois Regional
Commuter Railroad Corporation

Transportation Technology Center

Metro - North Commuter Railroad
Company

Metro - North Commuter Railroad
Company

Transportation Technology Center

Red River Valley & Western
Railroad Company

Delray Connecting Railroad
Company

Adrian & Blissfield Railroad
Company

Alabama & Tennessee River
Railway, LLC

Northeast lllinois Regional
Commuter Railroad Corporation

Northeast lllinois Regional
Commuter Railroad Corporation

Dakota, Minnesota & Eastern
Railroad Corporation
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Job Location

Job Location

Chicago, IL
Pueblo, CO
Various

Westchester County,
NY

Pueblo, CO

Breckenridge, MN

Detroit, Ml

Westland, Ml

Gadsden, AL

Chicago, IL

Chicago, IL

Kansas City, MO


https://www.rrb.gov/Field-Office-Locator
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Executives, Professionals, Clerks

. Closing
Occupation Date
Technical Training Specialist = 03/30/18
Training Officer OCC 02/23/18

Trainmaster

Laborers, Maintenance of Way, Others

. Closing

Occupation Date

Car Repairer 03/31/18
Railway Laborer 12/31/18
Railway Laborer 12/31/18
Railway Laborer 12/31/18
Railway Laborer 12/31/18
Railway Laborer 12/31/18
Railway Laborer 12/31/18
Railway Laborer 12/31/18
Railway Laborer 12/31/18
Railway Laborer 12/31/18
Track Laborer

Track Laborer

Track Laborer

Track Laborer 02/28/18
Track Laborer 02/28/18
Track Laborer 02/28/18
Track Laborer 02/28/18

Order
No.

296-7018

201-7578

131-7032

Order
No.

296-7029

184-7091

211-7040

285-7118

291-7176
296-7024

374-7296

376-7282
376-7283
382-7864

231-7068

382-7861

382-7862

184-7085

285-7116

291-7174
296-7014

Railroad

Northeast lllinois Regional
Commuter Railroad Corporation

Metro - North Commuter Railroad
Company

Port Harbor Railroad, Inc.

Railroad

Georgia Southern Railway
Company

Dakota, Minnesota & Eastern
Railroad Corporation

Delaware & Hudson Railway
Company Inc.

Dakota, Minnesota & Eastern
Railroad Corporation

Soo Line Railroad Company
Soo Line Railroad Company

Dakota, Minnesota & Eastern
Railroad Corporation

Soo Line Railroad Company
Soo Line Railroad Company
Soo Line Railroad Company

Massachusetts Coastal Railroad,
LLC

Texas & Northern Railway Company

Delray Connecting Railroad
Company

Dakota, Minnesota & Eastern
Railroad Corporation

Dakota, Minnesota & Eastern
Railroad Corporation

Soo Line Railroad Company

Soo Line Railroad Company
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Job Location

Chicago, IL

New York, NY
(Manhattan - Midtown)

St. Louis, MO

Job Location

Dover, GA or Ft.
Valley, GA

Kansas City, MO

Saratoga Springs, NY

Davenport, 1A

Portage, WI

Bensenville, IL
Marquette, IA

Enderlin, ND
Minot, ND
St. Paul, MN

East Wareham, MA;
Onset, MA

Lone Star, TX

Detroit, Ml

Chillicothe, MO

Davenport, 1A

Portage, WI

Bensenwville, IL
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Laborers, Maintenance of Way, Others

Occupation

Track Laborer

Track Laborer

Track Laborer

Track Laborer
Track Laborer
Track Laborer
Track Laborer
Track Laborer
Track Laborer

Track Laborer
Track Laborer

Track Laborer

Track Laborer
Track Laborer

Track Laborer

Track Laborer

Closing
Date

02/28/18

02/28/18

02/28/18

02/28/18
02/28/18
02/28/18
02/28/18
02/28/18
02/28/18
02/28/18

02/28/18

02/28/18
02/28/18

02/28/18

02/28/18
03/13/18

Miscellaneous, Including Foremen

Occupation

General Foreman —
Mechanical/Signal
Maintainer

Signal Supervisor

Track Foreman

Training Officer - M of W

Closing
Date

12/31/18

07/17/18

02/26/18

Order
No.

374-7293

374-7294

374-7295

376-7278
376-7279
376-7280
376-7281
382-7853
382-7854
382-7855

382-7856

382-7857
382-7858

382-7859

382-7860
376-7285

Order
No.

373-7489

372-7081

296-7941

201-7575

Railroad

Dakota, Minnesota & Eastern
Railroad Corporation

Dakota, Minnesota & Eastern
Railroad Corporation

Dakota, Minnesota & Eastern
Railroad Corporation

Soo Line Railroad Company
Soo Line Railroad Company
Soo Line Railroad Company
Soo Line Railroad Company
Soo Line Railroad Company
Soo Line Railroad Company
Soo Line Railroad Company

Dakota, Minnesota & Eastern
Railroad Corporation

Soo Line Railroad Company
Soo Line Railroad Company

Dakota, Minnesota & Eastern
Railroad Corporation

Soo Line Railroad Company

Northern Plains Railroad INC

Railroad

Stockton Terminal & Eastern
Railroad

Montana Rail Link, INC.

Keokuk Junction Railway d/b/a
Peoria & Western Railway

Metro - North Commuter Railroad
Company
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Job Location

Dubuque, IA

Marquette, 1A

Mason City, 1A

Minot, ND

Detroit Lakes, MN

Hastings, MN
Tomah, WI
Glenwood, MN
Hankinson, ND
La Crosse, WI

New Ulm, MN

St. Paul, MN

Thief River Falls, MN

Waseca, MN

Winona, MN
Fordville, ND

Job Location

Stockton, CA

Montana
Keokuk, 1A

Westchester
County, NY

Toll Free: (877) 772-5772
TTY: (312) 751-4701
Website: https://www.rrb.gov
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Skilled Trades, Journeymen, Helpers

Occupation cllesing Oy Railroad Job Location
Date No.
BOE Auditor 373-7486 Transportation Technology Center ~ Western Canada
BOE Auditor 373-7488 Transportation Technology Center Southeastern U.S.
(Texas)
Carman 373-7482 Transportation Technology Center  Pueblo, CO
Carman 373-7487 Transportation Technology Center  Pueblo, CO
. New York, NY
Elevator Mechanic 02/28/18 201-7584 Metro - North Commuter Railroad (Manhattan -
Company .
Midtown)
Locomotive Mechanic 373-7490 ﬁ]in Luis & Rio Grande Railroad, Alamosa, CO
Locomotive Mechanic/Shop 03/01/18 296-7026 Cimarron Valley Railroad, L.C. Satanta, KS
Foreman
Machinist 03/05/18 186-7055 Kansas City Southern Railway Kansas City, MO
Company
Manager Mechanical 02/16/18 296-7025 | Soo Line Railroad Company Bensenville, IL
Power Lineman 02/22/18  201-7581 Metro - North Commuter Railroad Westchester
Company County, NY
Radio Maintainer 02/21/18 201-7583 Melro - North Commuter Railroad /o6,
Company
. o Massachusetts Coastal Railroad, East Wareham, MA;
Signal Maintainer 231-7067 LLC Onset, MA
Signal Trainee 02/21/18 201-7579 Metro - North Commuter Railroad Various
Company
Third Rail Electrician 02/22/18 201-7580 MeUo - North Commuter Railroad /5,
Company
Train Service 382-7863  Union Railroad Company, Inc. Pittsburgh, PA
Train and Engine Service
Occupation clezing Orey Railroad Job Location
Date No.
Certified Locomotive 03/13/18 376-7287 Northern Plains Railroad INC Fordville, ND
Conductor
Certified Locomotive 03/13/18 376-7289 Northern Plains Railroad INC Lansford, ND

Conductor
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Train and Engine Service

Closing Order

Occupation Date No. Railroad Job Location
Certified Locomotive 03/13/18 376-7286 Northern Plains Railroad INC Fordville, ND
Engineer
Certified Locomotive . .

) 03/13/18 376-7288 Northern Plains Railroad INC Lansford, ND
Engineer
Cert.n‘led Locomotive 03/31/18  231-7069 New Hampshlre Northcoast Massachusett_s &
Engineer/Conductor Corporation New Hampshire
Conductor/Engineer 161-7043 genver Rock Island Railroad Commerce City, CO

ompany

Conductor Trainee 02/19/18 382-7865 Soo Line Railroad Company Waseca, MN
Conductor Trainee 02/20/18 382-7866 Soo Line Railroad Company Thief River Fall, MN
Conductor/Yard 131-7031 Port Harbor Railroad, Inc. St. Louis, MO.
Locomotive Engineer 131-7030 Port Harbor Railroad, Inc. St. Louis, MO
Locomotive 231-7066 Massachusetts Coastal Railroad, East Wareham, MA,;
Engineer/Conductor LLC Onset, MA
Locqmouve 111-7032 Grenada Railroad, LLC Grenada, MS
Engineer/Conductor

-~ , . New York, NY
Training Qfﬂcer - 02/23/18  201-7577 Metro - North Commuter Railroad (Manhattan -
Locomotive Engineer Company .

Midtown)
. New York, NY
Training Officer Conductor 02/26/18 201-7576 Metro - North Commuter Railroad (Manhattan -
Company Midtown)
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Railroad Web Sites with Job Listings

Aberdeen, Carolina & Western Railway Co., Inc.

Adrian & Blissfield Railroad Company

Amtrak (National Railroad Passenger Corporation)

Belt Railway of Chicago

BNSF Railway Company

Canadian National Railway

Canadian Pacific LTD

Chicago South Shore & South Bend Railroad

Consolidated Rail Corporation (CONRAIL)

CSX Transportation, Inc.

Delta Southern Railroad, Inc.

Everett Railroad Company

Genesee & Wyoming Inc.

Illinois Central Railroad Company

Indiana Harbor Belt Railroad Company

Indiana Rail Road Company

lowa Interstate Railroad, Ltd.

lowa Northern Railway Company

Kansas City Southern Railway Company

Keolis Commuter Services, LLC

Lake State Railway Company

Long Island Railroad Company

Louisville & Indiana Railroad Company

Metra (Northeast lllinois Regional Commuter Railroad Corporation)

Metro — North Commuter Railroad Company

Minnesota Prairie Line, Inc.

Montana Rail Link, Inc.

New Orleans & Gulf Coast Railway

New Orleans Public Belt Railroad

New York & Atlantic Railway Company

New York New Jersey Rail, LLC

New York, Susquehanna & Western Railway Corp.
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http://www.acwr.com/
https://www.abrailroad.com/careers
https://jobs.amtrak.com/
http://www2.beltrailway.com/employment/
https://jobs.bnsf.com/
https://www.cn.ca/en/careers
http://www.cpr.ca/en/careers
http://www.anacostia.com/railroads/css
http://www.conrail.com/jobs/
https://www.csx.com/index.cfm/working-at-csx/
http://continentalrail.us/railroad/delta-southern-railroad/
http://www.everettrailroad.com/employment.aspx
https://gwrr.silkroad.com/epostings/
http://www.cn.ca/en/careers
http://www.ihbrr.com/
http://www.inrd.com/employment.aspx
https://iaisrr.com/contact/careers/
http://www.iowanorthern.com/employment/
https://kcsouthernenglish.silkroad.com/
http://www.keoliscs.com/careers/
http://lsrc.com/careers.php
http://web.mta.info/lirr/employment/
http://www.anacostia.com/railroads/lirc
https://metrarail.com/about-metra/careers
http://web.mta.info/mta/employment/
http://tcwr.net/mpl/
http://www.montanarail.com/careers.php
https://www.up.com/customers/shortline/profiles_l-p/nogc/index.htm
http://www.nopb.com/
http://www.anacostia.com/railroads/nya
http://nynjr.com/jobscareer/
http://www.nysw.com/
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Railroad Web Sites with Job Listings
OmniTRAX Leasing, LTD

Pacific Harbor Line, Inc.

Paducah & Louisville Railway, Inc.

Pan AM Railways, Inc.

Patriot Rail Company, LLC

Pioneer Railroad Services, INC

Port Authority Trans - Hudson Railroad (PATH)

Progressive Rail Incorporated

Providence & Worcester Company

Reading Blue Mountain and Northern Railroad Company

Seminole Gulf Railway, LP

South Shore Line (NICTD)

Southeastern Pennsylvania Transportation Authority (SEPTA)

Southern California Regional Rail Authority (Metrolink)

Transtar Inc.

Twin Cities & Western Railroad Company

Union Pacific Railroad Company

Union Railroad Company Pittsburgh PA

Watco Transportation Services, LLC

Wisconsin & Southern Railroad, LLC
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http://omnitrax.com/railroad-jobs/railroad-job-openings/
http://www.anacostia.com/railroads/phl
http://www.palrr.com/jobs.htm
http://www.panamrailways.com/index.php?main_page=careers
http://www.patriotrail.com/careers/
http://www.pioneer-railcorp.com/careers.html
http://www.panynj.gov/careers/
http://www.progressiverail.com/joblistings.html
http://www.pwrr.com/careers/
http://www.rbmnrr.com/employment/
https://semgulf.com/
http://www.mysouthshoreline.com/about/job-opportunities
http://autohire.careershop.com/septajobs/
http://www.metrolinktrains.com/agency/page/title/careers_home
http://www.tstarinc.com/
http://tcwr.net/employees/employment-info/
https://up.jobs/index.htm
http://www.tstarinc.com/
https://www.watcocompanies.com/careers/join/
https://www.watcocompanies.com/services/rail/wsor/

