

The RRB routinely maintains a job vacancy list as openings are reported by hiring railroad employers. The following list includes job postings (order nos.) that are not expected to be filled locally. The date of the vacancy list reflects RRB records regarding the status of open/closed positions.

Individuals interested in a particular vacancy should contact their local <u>RRB field office</u> at (877) 772-5772 for more information. An RRB representative will verify if the job is still open and refer the applicant to the appropriate hiring official.

Attendants, On-Board Services				
Occupation	Closing Date	Order No.	Railroad	Job Location
No Open Orders				

Executives, Professionals, Clerks				
Occupation	Closing Date	Order No.	Railroad	Job Location
Auditor 2	03/02/18	296-7019	Northeast Illinois Regional Commuter Railroad Corporation	Chicago, IL
Business Development Manager		373-7494	Transportation Technology Center	Pueblo, CO
CCTV Maintainer	02/21/18	201-7582	Metro - North Commuter Railroad Company	Various
Deputy Director - Environmental Compliance & Services	02/21/18	201-7572	Metro - North Commuter Railroad Company	Westchester County, NY
Economist		373-7491	Transportation Technology Center	Pueblo, CO
Manager Safety and Operations Support	02/23/18	376-7284	Red River Valley & Western Railroad Company	Breckenridge, MN
Mechanical Maintenance Supervisor		286-7037	Delray Connecting Railroad Company	Detroit, MI
Railroad Operations Coordinator		286-7038	Adrian & Blissfield Railroad Company	Westland, MI
Roadmaster		373-7483	Alabama & Tennessee River Railway, LLC	Gadsden, AL
Senior Planner	02/18/18	296-7028	Northeast Illinois Regional Commuter Railroad Corporation	Chicago, IL
Senior Signal Engineer	02/19/18	296-7027	Northeast Illinois Regional Commuter Railroad Corporation	Chicago, IL
Special Agent	02/16/18	184-7090	Dakota, Minnesota & Eastern Railroad Corporation	Kansas City, MO



Executives, Professionals, Clerks				
Occupation	Closing Date	Order No.	Railroad	Job Location
Technical Training Specialist	03/30/18	296-7018	Northeast Illinois Regional Commuter Railroad Corporation	Chicago, IL
Training Officer OCC	02/23/18	201-7578	Metro - North Commuter Railroad Company	New York, NY (Manhattan - Midtown)
Trainmaster		131-7032	Port Harbor Railroad, Inc.	St. Louis, MO

Laborers, Maintenance of Way, Others					
Occupation	Closing Date	Order No.	Railroad	Job Location	
Car Repairer	03/31/18	296-7029	Georgia Southern Railway Company	Dover, GA or Ft. Valley, GA	
Railway Laborer	12/31/18	184-7091	Dakota, Minnesota & Eastern Railroad Corporation	Kansas City, MO	
Railway Laborer	12/31/18	211-7040	Delaware & Hudson Railway Company Inc.	Saratoga Springs, NY	
Railway Laborer	12/31/18	285-7118	Dakota, Minnesota & Eastern Railroad Corporation	Davenport, IA	
Railway Laborer	12/31/18	291-7176	Soo Line Railroad Company	Portage, WI	
Railway Laborer	12/31/18	296-7024	Soo Line Railroad Company	Bensenville, IL	
Railway Laborer	12/31/18	374-7296	Dakota, Minnesota & Eastern Railroad Corporation	Marquette, IA	
Railway Laborer	12/31/18	376-7282	Soo Line Railroad Company	Enderlin, ND	
Railway Laborer	12/31/18	376-7283	Soo Line Railroad Company	Minot, ND	
Railway Laborer	12/31/18	382-7864	Soo Line Railroad Company	St. Paul, MN	
Track Laborer		231-7068	Massachusetts Coastal Railroad, LLC	East Wareham, MA; Onset, MA	
Track Laborer		382-7861	Texas & Northern Railway Company	Lone Star, TX	
Track Laborer		382-7862	Delray Connecting Railroad Company	Detroit, MI	
Track Laborer	02/28/18	184-7085	Dakota, Minnesota & Eastern Railroad Corporation	Chillicothe, MO	
Track Laborer	02/28/18	285-7116	Dakota, Minnesota & Eastern Railroad Corporation	Davenport, IA	
Track Laborer	02/28/18	291-7174	Soo Line Railroad Company	Portage, WI	
Track Laborer	02/28/18	296-7014	Soo Line Railroad Company	Bensenville, IL	



Laborers, Maintenan	Laborers, Maintenance of Way, Others				
Occupation	Closing Date	Order No.	Railroad	Job Location	
Track Laborer	02/28/18	374-7293	Dakota, Minnesota & Eastern Railroad Corporation	Dubuque, IA	
Track Laborer	02/28/18	374-7294	Dakota, Minnesota & Eastern Railroad Corporation	Marquette, IA	
Track Laborer	02/28/18	374-7295	Dakota, Minnesota & Eastern Railroad Corporation	Mason City, IA	
Track Laborer	02/28/18	376-7278	Soo Line Railroad Company	Minot, ND	
Track Laborer	02/28/18	376-7279	Soo Line Railroad Company	Detroit Lakes, MN	
Track Laborer	02/28/18	376-7280	Soo Line Railroad Company	Hastings, MN	
Track Laborer	02/28/18	376-7281	Soo Line Railroad Company	Tomah, WI	
Track Laborer	02/28/18	382-7853	Soo Line Railroad Company	Glenwood, MN	
Track Laborer	02/28/18	382-7854	Soo Line Railroad Company	Hankinson, ND	
Track Laborer	02/28/18	382-7855	Soo Line Railroad Company	La Crosse, WI	
Track Laborer	02/28/18	382-7856	Dakota, Minnesota & Eastern Railroad Corporation	New Ulm, MN	
Track Laborer	02/28/18	382-7857	Soo Line Railroad Company	St. Paul, MN	
Track Laborer	02/28/18	382-7858	Soo Line Railroad Company	Thief River Falls, MN	
Track Laborer	02/28/18	382-7859	Dakota, Minnesota & Eastern Railroad Corporation	Waseca, MN	
Track Laborer	02/28/18	382-7860	Soo Line Railroad Company	Winona, MN	
Track Laborer	03/13/18	376-7285	Northern Plains Railroad INC	Fordville, ND	

Miscellaneous, Including Foremen				
Occupation	Closing Date	Order No.	Railroad	Job Location
General Foreman – Mechanical/Signal Maintainer		373-7489	Stockton Terminal & Eastern Railroad	Stockton, CA
Signal Supervisor	12/31/18	372-7081	Montana Rail Link, INC.	Montana
Track Foreman	07/17/18	296-7941	Keokuk Junction Railway d/b/a Peoria & Western Railway	Keokuk, IA
Training Officer - M of W	02/26/18	201-7575	Metro - North Commuter Railroad Company	Westchester County, NY



Toll Free: (877) 772-5772 TTY: (312) 751-4701 Website: https://www.rrb.gov

Skilled Trades, Journeymen, Helpers					
Occupation	Closing Date	Order No.	Railroad	Job Location	
BOE Auditor		373-7486	Transportation Technology Center	Western Canada	
BOE Auditor		373-7488	Transportation Technology Center	Southeastern U.S. (Texas)	
Carman		373-7482	Transportation Technology Center	Pueblo, CO	
Carman		373-7487	Transportation Technology Center	Pueblo, CO	
Elevator Mechanic	02/28/18	201-7584	Metro - North Commuter Railroad Company	New York, NY (Manhattan - Midtown)	
Locomotive Mechanic		373-7490	San Luis & Rio Grande Railroad, Inc.	Alamosa, CO	
Locomotive Mechanic/Shop Foreman	03/01/18	296-7026	Cimarron Valley Railroad, L.C.	Satanta, KS	
Machinist	03/05/18	186-7055	Kansas City Southern Railway Company	Kansas City, MO	
Manager Mechanical	02/16/18	296-7025	Soo Line Railroad Company	Bensenville, IL	
Power Lineman	02/22/18	201-7581	Metro - North Commuter Railroad Company	Westchester County, NY	
Radio Maintainer	02/21/18	201-7583	Metro - North Commuter Railroad Company	Various	
Signal Maintainer		231-7067	Massachusetts Coastal Railroad, LLC	East Wareham, MA; Onset, MA	
Signal Trainee	02/21/18	201-7579	Metro - North Commuter Railroad Company	Various	
Third Rail Electrician	02/22/18	201-7580	Metro - North Commuter Railroad Company	Various	
Train Service		382-7863	Union Railroad Company, Inc.	Pittsburgh, PA	

Train and Engine Service						
Occupation	Closing Date	Order No.	Railroad	Job Location		
Certified Locomotive Conductor	03/13/18	376-7287	Northern Plains Railroad INC	Fordville, ND		
Certified Locomotive Conductor	03/13/18	376-7289	Northern Plains Railroad INC	Lansford, ND		



## **Train and Engine Service**

Occupation	Closing Date	Order No.	Railroad	Job Location
Certified Locomotive Engineer	03/13/18	376-7286	Northern Plains Railroad INC	Fordville, ND
Certified Locomotive Engineer	03/13/18	376-7288	Northern Plains Railroad INC	Lansford, ND
Certified Locomotive Engineer/Conductor	03/31/18	231-7069	New Hampshire Northcoast Corporation	Massachusetts & New Hampshire
Conductor/Engineer		161-7043	Denver Rock Island Railroad Company	Commerce City, CO
Conductor Trainee	02/19/18	382-7865	Soo Line Railroad Company	Waseca, MN
Conductor Trainee	02/20/18	382-7866	Soo Line Railroad Company	Thief River Fall, MN
Conductor/Yard		131-7031	Port Harbor Railroad, Inc.	St. Louis, MO.
Locomotive Engineer		131-7030	Port Harbor Railroad, Inc.	St. Louis, MO
Locomotive Engineer/Conductor		231-7066	Massachusetts Coastal Railroad, LLC	East Wareham, MA; Onset, MA
Locomotive Engineer/Conductor		111-7032	Grenada Railroad, LLC	Grenada, MS
Training Officer - Locomotive Engineer	02/23/18	201-7577	Metro - North Commuter Railroad Company	New York, NY (Manhattan - Midtown)
Training Officer Conductor	02/26/18	201-7576	Metro - North Commuter Railroad Company	New York, NY (Manhattan - Midtown)



Toll Free: (877) 772-5772 TTY: (312) 751-4701 Website: https://www.rrb.gov

## Railroad Web Sites with Job Listings

Abordoon Carolina & Western Bailway Caulas
Aberdeen, Carolina & Western Railway Co., Inc.
Adrian & Blissfield Railroad Company
Amtrak (National Railroad Passenger Corporation)
Belt Railway of Chicago
BNSF Railway Company
Canadian National Railway
Canadian Pacific LTD
Chicago South Shore & South Bend Railroad
Consolidated Rail Corporation (CONRAIL)
CSX Transportation, Inc.
Delta Southern Railroad, Inc.
Everett Railroad Company
Genesee & Wyoming Inc.
Illinois Central Railroad Company
Indiana Harbor Belt Railroad Company
Indiana Rail Road Company
Iowa Interstate Railroad, Ltd.
Iowa Northern Railway Company
Kansas City Southern Railway Company
Keolis Commuter Services, LLC
Lake State Railway Company
Long Island Railroad Company
Louisville & Indiana Railroad Company
Metra (Northeast Illinois Regional Commuter Railroad Corporation)
Metro – North Commuter Railroad Company
Minnesota Prairie Line, Inc.
Montana Rail Link, Inc.
New Orleans & Gulf Coast Railway
New Orleans Public Belt Railroad
New York & Atlantic Railway Company
New York New Jersey Rail, LLC
New York, Susquehanna & Western Railway Corp.



Toll Free: (877) 772-5772 TTY: (312) 751-4701 Website: https://www.rrb.gov

## **Railroad Web Sites with Job Listings**

OmniTRAX Leasing, LTD
Pacific Harbor Line, Inc.
Paducah & Louisville Railway, Inc.
Pan AM Railways, Inc.
Patriot Rail Company, LLC
Pioneer Railroad Services, INC
Port Authority Trans - Hudson Railroad (PATH)
Progressive Rail Incorporated
Providence & Worcester Company
Reading Blue Mountain and Northern Railroad Company
Seminole Gulf Railway, LP
South Shore Line (NICTD)
Southeastern Pennsylvania Transportation Authority (SEPTA)
Southern California Regional Rail Authority (Metrolink)
Transtar Inc.
Twin Cities & Western Railroad Company
Union Pacific Railroad Company
Union Railroad Company Pittsburgh PA
Watco Transportation Services, LLC
Wisconsin & Southern Railroad, LLC